Technical parameters E|

Rectified tile Yes
No. of graphic patterns 16

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Specification E

Size
Tile thickness

Type of product

Application

Packaging E

Pieces in the box
Box weight
Boxes on a pallet

Pallet weight

www.cerrad.com

SHEET

Guardian Wood [
Light Beige

1202x297x8

Catalog code (EAN) 5903313339049

1202x297x8
0.31in
Step treads

Stairs, Living room, Kitchen,
Bathroom, Terrace

2
28221b
68

1918.02 Ib



